
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

12 

07 

21 

4 

14 

48 

24 

0 

52 

82 

79 

78 

73 

71 

2 

91 

57 

08 

95 

7 

59 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

T1 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

GT3 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

GT2 

GT1 

AS 

GT2 

GT3 

Name 

Michael Lewis 

Ryan McManus 

Mark Kirby 

Tim Kezman 

Joe Kristensen 

Mark Boden 

Andrew McDermid 

David Seuss 

John R Buttermore 

Dick Greer 

Paul Young 

Rob Warkocki 

Scott Sanda 

Mark Muddiman 

John Lechner 

Ken Nelson 

Butch Kummer 

Stephen Scannell 

David Ours 

Bobby Kennedy 

Rodger Bogusz 

Hometown 

Poway CA 

Westfield Center OH 

Shawnee Mission KS 

Franksville WI 

London Ont 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Howell MI 

Charlestown MA 

Wolverine Lake MI 

Columbus OH 

Commerce Township MI 

Frankfort IL 

Western Springs IL 

Belleville MI 

North Olmsted OH 

Novi MI 

Woodstock GA 

Royal Oak MI 

Marshall MI 

Holly Hill FL 

Evanston IL 

Region   

SanD 

NEO 

KCR 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

NER 

DET 

OVR 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

NOV 

DET 

Atl 

DET 

WMR 

CFR 

CHI 

Member ID 

113617 

289877 

337932 

468072 

294854 

266025_1 

137606 

170885 

270420 

96751 

110624 

119077 

215450_1 

110825 

135834 

131726 

76908 

87109 

72978_1 

415460 

168911 

Make/Model 

Jaguar XKR 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Dodge Viper 

Porsche 997 

Acura RSX 

BMW M3 

Ford Mustang 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Probe 

Mazda RX7 

Cadillac CTSV 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Nissan 200SX 

Chevrolet Monte Cuervo 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Mazda RX-3 

Laps 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

12 

4 

1 

Best Tm 

1:09.783 

1:12.238 

1:16.949 

1:15.462 

1:17.926 

1:17.674 

1:19.382 

1:18.446 

1:20.199 

1:19.099 

1:20.380 

1:21.650 

1:23.111 

1:24.185 

1:24.115 

1:23.112 

1:19.463 

1:40.183 

1:35.484 

Sponsor 

Goodyear/Cyclo/Redline Oil 

The McManus Agency 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL-LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Weather Tech/Felice Perfomance/Lane Automotive/T&A Shocks/Pro System Brakes 

Northern Light 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Stoptech 

Wendys 

Young Racing/ Hoosier Tire 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Tro Manufacturing 

Hoosier Tire 

BK Racing 

Mazda Thermo Engineering 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Race duration:  20:45.986 

New Track Records for #2 GT1 (1:09.783), #48 T1 (1:17.674), #4 GT2 (1:15.462)   

New Track Records for #24 AS (1:19.382), #14 GT3 (1:17.926) 

Printed: 8/22/2015 4:32:36 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Chief Steward:  Costa Dunias 

ACS Chief Steward:  Andy Welden 

Sanction # 15-M-3553-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

21.911 

Avg. Speed 

98.235 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.783 

Best Speed 

103.177 

Best Lap by 

12 - Michael Lewis 

WMR SCCA The Majors at MIS 

Grp 2-AS, GT1, GT2, GT3, T1 

Grp 2 Sprint Race 

Race (30:00 or 17 Laps) started at 15:24:09 

MIS 2.000 miles 

8/22/2015 02:15 PM 

Official Sprint Race Results

WMR presents "The Majors at MIS"


